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

R-2 ZONEDiv/i this nldjr one bedroom 
home in San P«dro area. F*a 
tures hardwood floors, detnotied 
tereir, large lot Only $40 P«r 
month For eppointmenf to tee, 
cell

FA 0-2770
9999 DOWN. Larg* three bedroom 

In North Torrence Has well to 
wall carpeting. Built-in break fail 
nook Double garage Must sell. 
Call FR OTM1.

Thlt lovely home It located West 
of Hewthorne Blvd., near the 
South Bay Shopping Ontor M 
features huge den with fireplace, 
open beam celling. Double de- 
techd garage Large lot 40x150 
feet. Many other feature* Vacant. 
So mutt sacrifice for a quick 
lale. Call,

FR 0-3561

MONEY TALKS 
2-BEDRM STUCCO

G.I. RESALE
Thcrr l« a rhartrr for the more 
particular buyer In get the fine*) 
financing available. Hardwood 
floors, wall to wall carpet. Large 
living room. Load* of rupr-oards 
and closets. Patio with cover. 
Laroe two car detached garaq* 
No second trust deeds, with $7100 
down payment. Just lake over 
S 1 *"- loan with payment* of only 
$82.30 principal and Interest. Cell 
for details.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Open 'til 9 p m.

FR 8-2294 
OPEN HOUSE

BY OWNER
EXCLUSIVE 

NORTH TORRANCE AREA

3 bfidrooms, tile belh end '«, 
fireplace, elaborate wall to wall 
carpeting, custom drapes, fenced 
yard, beautifully landscaped, 

patio, double garage

DRIVE BY 
2037 W 185TH ST.

DA 3-3755
^r Open Sunday -fc

I to 5
2?23 ERNEST AVE 

MANHATTAN BEACH 
Two, 2 bedroom ttuccot. Well to 
veil carpets and drapes. Beaut­ 
iful yard and patio. Try 17000 
down

E.B.O REALTY 
PL 9-1400

Immaculate three bedroom and 
family room. Wall to wall car­ 
peting, Intercom, thermo forced 
air, builtlns and meny other fea­ 
tures. Double detached garage 
Block wall and ruioe beautiful 
screened patio $1500 down for 
 .uick sale. Call,

FA 0-2770
OPEN HOUSE if 

SUNDAY 1-5 
BEDROOM_ 18741 HAAS AVE.

FOUR BEDROOM
Mas family room, bullt-lns, forced 
air, two baths, carpets and 
drape* Block £enca. "Nice and 
clean." Garden* area. Will C. I. 
tr FHA. Priced at 123,950.

R-2 LOT, 50X250
Inqlewood area.

West Torrance 
High Potential

R_3 _ R.4 _ C-2

Jewel Land Co.
FR 1-6591

Coco Palms
Motel
and

Apartments
SINGLES AND 1 BEDRM. 

FEATURES GALORE

Free TV, radio, hi-fi Deluxe car 
peting drapes, decorator furnish- 
Inqs, built-in stove ,ovpn, bar. 
G.E. refrigerator, disposals, kitch­ 
en utensils, dishes. Colorful for­ 
mica kitchen-bath, heated pool, 
lovely landscaping. All utilities 
paid, gas lights, water.

$22.50 Per Week up
OR

$90 Per Month up 

2445 Pacific Coast Hwy.
(One block East of Crenshaw Blvd.)

325-4330

'oon and Board 125

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Laro« Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcom* 
Near School and But 
20613 S. Vermont

SAN PEORO
Beautiful turn. 1 room bach. Apt. 
with new bathroom, disposal, etc. 
$J».50 mo l'» blks. from YMCA. 
Call Al Snvder.

FR 2-44«*
GARDENA - $8750, extra large 1 

bedroom. Apt. Near schools. 
l«el W. 11? Gardena

M950 AND $85. Mo/tern apartments. 
Disposal. Close Into shopping and 
transportation. See at 2222 Tor­ 
rance Blvd., Torrance. Apartment

'entt for 
(Unfurnishtd) 119

1'* haths, hardwood floors, large 
kitrhen, service porch. Block 
fence Only $21,500

Tall for appointment

TWO BEDROOM
In the County. Hardwood floors, 
detached garage. Only $12,000, 
10% down.

ALBFRT /. ENGLAND
Realtor 

?»J8 SEPULVEDA

DA 6-2633 FA 8-1192

$295 DOWN"
3 Bedrooms and Den

Needs Work 
Full Price $15,500

A little work and paint to make 
ttiis a lovely horn*. Features 
hardwood floors, IS baths. Large 
kitchen, lots ol til*. And many 
Other features Prired far below 
the merket for a quick sale. 
Murryl Call,

FR 0-3561

No Oown 
G.I.

Have twn low priced homes avail­ 
able for your G.I In Wllmlngton 

area. Payments nf tos* than $110 
Per month, including texes end 
Insurance. Come early on these. 
For appointment, cell

FAO-2770
$1450 DOWN. Luxuery'three bed­ 

room home. Flreplece, Inter com, 
drapes, forced air Double de­ 
tached oarage In Gtrdene 
Priced $75,950 Call FR 0-3S«1,
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